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DRINK MENU

' SOFT DRINK |

L :
HEMLEY Ay Vo HR W AN —
¥580 FA—Y—F
¥580

HOMEMADE SOFT DRINK px#ty 71 kY >z

BITD

(D HERLEY2AAy Va
Homemade Lemon Squash

g

(> BRBIANY) —F 1=y =5
Homemade Raspberry Tea Soda

HEH#LEL—F (Hot/Iced)

Homemade Lemonade (Hot/ Iced)

HREY v Vry—T—)

Homemade Ginger Ale

SOFT DRINK v7rry >z

FLYTVTa—A
Orange Juice
DAZTVa—A

Apple Juice

INAF TN a—A
Pineapple Juice

IJALF—D5AE) T 2—A (140ml)

Grape Juice

AL (330ml)

Perrier

TV y —IT—IVEL (190ml)

Ginger Ale

b=y 27+ —%— (190ml)

Tonic Water

CAFE #7=

B E I —t— (Hot /Iced)

Coffee (Hot /Iced)

B E A 727 T (Hot /Iced)
Cafe Latte (Hot/ Iced)
IAT LY

Espresso

BEER v—n
XX —v ()

Draft Beer (YONAYONA ALE)
HRH#MLE V-
(LEYY Oy X X XhT—))

Homemade Lemon Beer

¥580
¥580
¥580
¥580

¥480
¥480
¥480
¥580
¥480
¥480
¥480

¥430
¥580

¥380

¥720
¥730

HREY VY —Z— VDI v F4—H7 ¥780

(Yryr—yuv I x ki)
Shandy Gaffes with Homemade Ginger Ale

N—1FF Y FE—)V (330ml)

Heartland Beer

¥620

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER /> 7va—pe—n

¥ M) —F—N 7Y — (330ml)

Suntory All Free

GLASS OF WINE 75271 >
A=) 2T TA

Sparkling Wine

HT7A >~

White Wine

WIA v

Red Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE & brv 1>
A=) 2T TL Y
Sparkling Wine

H7A >~

White Wine

WRIA v

Red Wine

KA SR TIRIRDORIL LR >TEN ET,

¥580

¥780
¥680
¥680

¥3,000~
¥2,800~
¥3,200~

R —

e —

BBV EYD HHEEET 7

X AIVTFA— ¥680
¥680

SPECIAL TEA 2~y v 51—

(3> BEELEYDYXAIVT4— (Iced)

Jasmine Tea with Honey and Lemon (Hot / Iced)

(o> ARIKIET 7 (Hot / Iced)

Organic Green Tea and Milk (Hot/Iced)

ERINIEFHIUZAINVY T4 — (Hot / Iced)

Roasted Green Tea and Milk (Hot/Iced)

TEA 57+ —
HRLZS (Hot / Iced)

Tea (Hot/Iced)

78— VA KRAT 14— (Hot)

Nectar Rooibos Tea (Hot )

¥—F71)—>74— (Hot)

Peach Green Tea (Hot)

KIDS DRINK v x kv >z

FLyTTVa—A

Orange Juice

DAT Y a—RA

Apple Juice

IRAF Y TNT 12—
Pineapple Juice

TAF)—DT R TV a—A

Grape Juice

ALCOHOLIC B8

HIGH BALL /1 &-
TN A R -

Whisky and Soda

VITVX=NAR -

Whisky and Ginger Ale

CASSIS %=
HIYAFVLYT
Cassis and Orange
AR —F

Cassis and Soda

VODKA v+ v

EFEAOI 22—V

Vodka and Ginger Ale

Bl =

Vodka and Tonic

CAMPARI » %y
HIN) ) —F
Campari and Soda

AN F VLT

Campari and Orange Juice

GIN v~
PR
Gin and Tonic
A2/
Gin Buck

¥630
¥680
¥680

¥480
¥480
¥480

¥200
¥200
¥200

¥300

¥630

¥730

¥720

¥680

¥680
¥680

¥680

¥720

¥680
¥680
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